Bags and travel / Backpacks / Outdoor and adventure backpacks

PU high visibility easy access 15.6" laptop
backpack

SKU: TP1P762.721
Categorie: Bags and travel
Disponibilitate: In stoc (202)

This high visibility easy access laptop backpack is the ideal backpack to carry every
day and provides extra safety at night thanks to the big surface of reflective material
which ensures you are visible to traffic. The backpack has all the space you'll need in
a day bag or carry-on. The roomy main compartment has a 15.6" laptop pocket and a
small pocket to quickly grab your phone or keys. The big zipper opening makes it
easy to see what's in your backpack at a glance. Water resistant. The reflectivity has
been tested in accordance with EN 13356:2001.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

6.93 KG

XD Collection
Black
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13
28x13x45cm
770

10

120

150

6

120 x 150 mm
Screen transfer
item front middle
black

#3D332B

45

39,5

49,5

6,5
39,5x49,5x6,5cm
Outlet
Polyurethane, Thermoplastic polyurethane (TPU)
CHN

790,2

50

36

38

50 x 36 x 38 cm
7,9

8,6

Screen Transfer OS

Screen Transfer 0OS



